_________________________Quick Start
Each EV kit is fully assembled and factory tested.
Follow the instructions in the Connections and Setup
section.
Test Equipment Required
General Description
The MAX2660/MAX2661/MAX2663/MAX2671 evaluation
kits simplify evaluation of the MAX2660/MAX2661/

6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
100Ω 5% (0603) resistor1R1
18nH inductor1L2
33nH inductor1L1
3-pin header, 0.025” sq., 0.10" centers1JU1
SMA connectors3J1, J2, J3
10µF ±20%, 6.3V A-size tantalum
capacitor
1C10
47pF ±10% (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitors
3C3, C4, C7
220pF ±10% (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitors
5
C1, C2, C5,
C8, C9
MAX2660, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2661, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2663, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1.8pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2671, SOT23-6, upconverter
mixer
1U1
1pF ±0.1pF (0603) NP0 ceramic
capacitor
1C6
MAX2663EVKIT-T
MAX2671EVKIT-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
6 SOT23-6
DESIGNATION DESCRIPTIONQTY
MAX2660 EV KIT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
MAX2661 EV KIT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
MAX2663 EV KIT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
MAX2671 EV KIT ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
COMPONENTS COMMON TO ALL EVALUATION KITS
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
DC Power Supply
Capable of supplying +2.7V to
+5.5V at a minimum of 50mA
HP 8561E Spectrum
Analyzer
Or equivalent high-sensitivity
spectrum analyzer
Digital multimeters
To monitor supply voltage and
supply current (if desired)
HP 8648C RF Generators,
2
For the IFIN and LO inputs or
equivalent sine-wave sources
查询MAX2671EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货